Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 4
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE00001S1
This is to certify:
That the Frequency Converter
with type designation(s)

Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-013087-3
Certificate No: TAE00001S1
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 4
Product description
Variable speed controller for asynchronous motor. Constant / variable torque applications.
3-phase supply  200 V:
Type designation Mains supply (V)
Number of
phases
Motor power output
(kW)
 SV0008IS7 200 - 230 3 0.75
SV0015IS7 200 - 230 3 1.5
SV0022IS7 200 - 230 3 2.2
SV0037IS7 200 - 230 3 3.7
SV0055IS7 200 - 230 3 5.5
SV0075IS7 200 - 230 3 7.5
SV0110IS7 200 - 230 3 11
SV0150IS7 200 - 230 3 15
SV0185IS7 200 - 230 3 18.5
SV0220IS7 200 - 230 3 22
SV0300IS7 200 - 230 3 30
SV0370IS7 200 - 230 3 37
SV0450IS7 200 - 230 3 45
SV0550IS7 200 - 230 3 55
SV0750IS7 200 - 230 3 75
3-phase phase supply 400 V:
Type designation Mains supply (V)
Number of
phases
Motor power output
(kW)
 SV0008IS7 380 - 480 3 0.75
SV0015IS7 380 - 480 3 1.5
SV0022 IS7 380 - 480 3 2.2
SV0037IS7 380 - 480 3 3.7
SV0055IS7 380 - 480 3 5.5
SV0075IS7 380 - 480 3 7.5
SV0110IS7 380 - 480 3 11
SV0150IS7 380 - 480 3 15
SV0185IS7 380 - 480 3 18.5
SV0220IS7 380 - 480 3 22
SV0300IS7 380 - 480 3 30
SV0370IS7 380 - 480 3 37
SV0450IS7 380 - 480 3 45
SV0550IS7 380 - 480 3 55
SV0750IS7 380 - 480 3 75
SV0900IS7 380 - 480 3 90
SV1100IS7 380 - 480 3 110
SV1320IS7 380 - 480 3 132
SV1600IS7 380 - 480 3 160
SV1850IS7 380 - 480 3 185
SV2200IS7 380 - 480 3 220
SV2800IS7 380 - 480 3 280
SV3150IS7 380 - 480 3 315
SV3750IS7 380 - 480 3 375